
Appendix 3 
  GAMBLING ACT 2005 – PREMISES LICENCE FEES 2015/16 

    
 
 

Premises Type New 
Application 

 

Annual 
Fee 

 

Application  
to Vary 

 

Application   
to Transfer 

 

Applicatio
n for  Re-
Instateme

nt 

 

Application 
for 

Provisional 
Statement 

 

Licence 
Application 
(Provisional 
Statement 
Holders) 

Copy 
Licence 

Statutory 

Maximu
m 

Notification of 
Change 

Statutory 

Maximum 

 

 £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 

Bingo Club  

 
3016 

 

663 

 

1393 

 

955 

 

955 

 

2785 

 

955 

 

25*  50*  

Betting Premises 
(excluding 
Tracks) 

 

2586 

 

398  1194 

 

955 

 

955 

 

2785 

 

955 

 

25*  50*  

Tracks 

 

2155 

 

663 

 

994 

 

757 

 

757 

 

1988 

 

757 

 

25*  50*  

Family 
Entertainment 
Centres 

 

1724 

 

499 

 

796 

 

757 

 

757 

 

1591 

 

757 

 

25* 50*  

Adult Gaming 
Centre 

 

1724 

 

663 

 

796 

 

955 

 

955 

 

1591 

 

955 

 

25* 25* 



PERMITS AND ASSOCIATED CHARGES 

Permit Fees  

 

 New Application 

 
 

Renewal Fee 

     
 

Change of 

Name 
£ 

Copy of 
Permit 

£ 

Variation 

 
£ 

Transfer 

 
£ 

Annual 
 Fee 

£ 

FEC Gaming 
Machine Permits* 
 

 

             300 
 

         300 
 

         25 
 

     15 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 

Prize Gaming 
Permits* 
 

 
300 

 

         300 
 

         25 
 

     15 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 

(Alcohol) Licensed 
Premises Gaming 
Machine Permit* 
 

 
150# 

 
N/A 

 

         25 
 

     15 
 

100 
 

25 
 

     50 

(Alcohol) Licensed 
Premises  
Notification Fee – 
(maximum 2 
machines)* 
 

 

 
             50 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

Club Gaming Permit* 
 

200## 

 
200## N/A      15     100 N/A      50 

Club Machine 
Permit* 
 

 
200## 

 

       200## 
 

N/A 
 

     15 
 

    100 
 

N/A 
 

     50 

Temporary Use 
Notice 

 

 
398 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
25 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 
 
* Statutory Fee 
# Where applicant is an existing operator fee is £100.00 
## Where applicant is an existing Part 2 or Part 3 operator under the Gaming Act 1968 or the holder of a club premises   certificate issued 

under the Licensing Act 2003, the fee is £100.00.  


