# Appendix 3

### GAMBLING ACT 2005 – PREMISES LICENCE FEES 2015/16

Premises Type	New Application	Annual Fee	Application to Vary	Application to Transfer	Applicatio n for Re- Instateme nt	Application for Provisional Statement	Licence Application (Provisional Statement Holders)	Copy Licence Statutory Maximu m	Notification of Change Statutory Maximum
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Bingo Club	3016	663	1393	955	955	2785	955	25*	50*
Betting Premises (excluding Tracks)	2586	398	1194	955	955	2785	955	25*	50*
Tracks	2155	663	994	757	757	1988	757	25*	50*
Family Entertainment Centres	1724	499	796	757	757	1591	757	25*	50*
Adult Gaming Centre	1724	663	796	955	955	1591	955	25*	25*

#### PERMITS AND ASSOCIATED CHARGES

Permit Fees

	New Application	Renewal Fee	Change of Name	Copy of Permit	Variation	Transfer	Annual Fee
			£	£	£	£	£
FEC Gaming Machine Permits*	300	300	25	15	N/A	N/A	N/A
Prize Gaming Permits*	300	300	25	15	N/A	N/A	N/A
(Alcohol) Licensed Premises Gaming Machine Permit*	150#	N/A	25	15	100	25	50
(Alcohol) Licensed Premises Notification Fee – (maximum 2 machines)*	50	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Club Gaming Permit*	200##	200##	N/A	15	100	N/A	50
Club Machine Permit*	200##	200##	N/A	15	100	N/A	50
Temporary Use Notice	398	N/A	N/A	25	N/A	N/A	N/A

#### \* Statutory Fee

## # Where applicant is an existing operator fee is £100.00

## Where applicant is an existing Part 2 or Part 3 operator under the Gaming Act 1968 or the holder of a club premises certificate issued under the Licensing Act 2003, the fee is £100.00.